Протокол проведения стартовой диагностики по русскому языку во 2-д классе
2014/2015 уч.год
Форма: диктант.

	Количество учащихся
	Писало работу
	Выполнили верно
	Количество ошибок

	
	
	
	Допустили 1-2 ошибки
	Допустили 3-4 ошибки
	Допустили более 5 ошибок

	22 человека
	22 человека
	2 человека
	5 человек
	4 человека
	11 человек

	
	100%
	9%
	23%
	18%
	50%



